

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-0790	Version: 1	Name:	License Agreement With Metropolitan Horsemen's Associaton		
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/13/2015		In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council		
On agenda:	6/2/2015		Final action:	6/2/2015		
Title:	Subject:License Agreement With Metropolitan Horsemen's AssociatonFrom:Oakland Parks & Recreation DepartmentRecommendation: Adopt An Ordinance Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute A LicenseAgreement With Metropolitan Horsemen's Association To Manage Sequoia Arena And Clubhouse AndProvide Equestrian And Related Activities For A Five-Year Term With Two Five-Year Options ToRenew					
Sponsors:	Oakland Parks & Recreation Department					
Indexee						

```
Indexes:
```

```
Code sections:
```

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 13309 CMS.pdf, 3. 13309 CMS Proof Of Publication.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result				
6/2/2015	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Approved for Final Passage	Pass				
5/19/2015	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Approved On Introduction and Scheduled for Final Passage	Pass				
4/28/2015	1	*Life Enrichment Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass				
4/16/2015	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled					
Subject:	Licens	License Agreement With Metropolitan Horsemen's Associaton						

From: Oakland Parks & Recreation Department

Recommendation: Adopt An Ordinance Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute A License Agreement With Metropolitan Horsemen's Association To Manage Sequoia Arena And Clubhouse And Provide Equestrian And Related Activities For A Five-Year Term With Two Five-Year Options To Renew